
Thepla

Sev Roll Thepla

Signature Thepla

Bhakhri

Sev Loaded Bhakhri

Signature Bhakhri

Gharwali Fry Roti

Mom’s Vaghareli Roti

Sev Muthiya

Masala Muthiya

(90 gm)

(120 gm)

(170gm)

(100 gm)

(180 gm)

(240 gm)

(100 gm)

(200 gm)

(200 gm)

(230 gm)

EVERYDAY 
EATS
EVERYDAY 
EATS

Sev Poha
Garlic Chutney Poha
Indori Poha
Masala Poha
Upma
Idli with Chutney 
Samosa Chaat
Khichu

(180 gm)

(180 gm)

(180 gm)

(180 gm)

(250 gm)

(170 gm)

(200 gm)

(250 gm)

ANY TIME
Breakfast
ANY TIME 
breakfast

Masala Maggie

Veggie Maggie

Schezwan Maggie

Cheese Masala Maggie

Cheese Veggie Maggie

(240 gm)

(280 gm)

(280 gm)

(330 gm)

(300 gm)

all about
maggie
all About 
maggie

between the 
bread
between the 
bread

Approx 
Weight

Bread Butter

Bread Butter Jam

Bread Butter Toast 

Masala Toast Sandwich

Cheese Masala Toast Sandwich

Americano Sandwich

Tandoori Paneer Sandwich

Junglee Sandwich

Cheese Chilly Sandwich

(90 gm)

(120 gm)

(110 gm)

(140 gm)

(160 gm)

(220 gm)

(220 gm)

(230 gm)

(210 gm)

Approx 
Weight

Approx 
Weight

Approx 
Weight



Classic Salted Fries

Peri Peri Fries

Cheesy Dip Fries

Extra Dip

(150 gm)

(150 gm)

(180 gm)

FRY IT 
UP!
fRY IT 
UP! Bournvita Cold Milk

Bournvita Hot Milk
Kesar Haldi Hot Milk
Classic Cold Coco
Chikoo Milkshake
Berry Blast Milkshake
Mango Milkshake
Strawberry Milkshake

(300 ml)

(300 ml)

(170 ml)

(300 ml)

(280 ml)

(280 ml)

(280 ml)

(280 ml)

milky moodmilky mood

Classic Hot Coffee
Cappucino Hot Coffee
Classic Cold Coffee
Mocha Cold Coffee
Caramel Cold Coffee

(90 ml)

(90 ml)

(300 ml)

(300 ml)

(300 ml)

coffee 
craze
coffee 
CrazeBhakhriza

Muska Bun

Aloo Masala Bun

(200 gm)

(90 gm)

(100 gm)

don’t miss
this!
don’t Miss 
this!

chay se yaranaChay se yarana
Masala Tea

Ginger Pudina Tea

Elaichi Tea

Lemon Tea

Lemon Ice Tea

Water Melon Ice Tea

Blueberry Ice Tea

(85 ml)

(85 ml)

(85 ml)

(100 ml)

(300 ml)

(300 ml)

(300 ml)

Water Bottle
Tea Parcel Charge

Approx 
Weight

Approx 
Weight

Approx 
Weight

Approx 
Weight
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